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Date: 21.10.2021 Time: 13:59:14 AST  Printed by: Mohammed Abd Alrahman Saleh Khalel Hijazi

R

Referee: Nayef Mohamed Al-Kadiri

1st assistant: Zahy Snaid Al-Shammari
2nd assistant: Abdulaziz Badr Al-Nahdi
4th official: Mohammed Ahmed Alobedly

Al-Rayyan SC
33 Saoud Mubarak Al-Khater GK
2 Mohamed Alaaeldin
Abdelmotaal
6 Abdulrahman Mohammed
AlKorbi
10 Rodrigo Tabata C
11 Mohsine Moutaouali
13 Gonzalo Viera
23 Andres Sebastian Quintana
31 Daniel Goumou
66 Kasola Mohammed
77 Parou Babou Sadeeqi
98 Zeiad Ali Tony u23

1 Mahmoud Ahmad Zakeri u23
GK
4 Mousa Haroun Awdowah
9 Abderrazzaq Hamedallah
16 Saoud Farhan lashbih u23
17 Aldoukali Al-baoure
22 Myongin Koh
29 Younes Yaghoob Darwish

MICHAEL LAUDRUP
Albert Fernandez Caballeria
Medker Salem Al-Shafi
Omer Saleh Al-Azani

6367
14592

11105

18854
23736
32365
11597
16734
11524
16663
14037

16293

4207
32320
15244
19396
32279

4962

Date/time: 12.11.2017 16:05 AST
Stadium: Grand Hamad Stadium

Goals

80

Y R

32

CONFIRMED Omar Alazani 12.11.2017 12:17:29 AST

Match report
QSL CUP 2017 - Group B

Al-Rayyan SC -Umm Salal SC
1:0 (0:0)

Round: 4
Match number: 19

S

(77) 67
(23) 85

(31) 77

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Observer: Adel Saleh
Match commissioner: Miguel Heitor

General coordinator: Hussain Ali Al-Rumaihi
Venue press officer: Laroussi Benmouldi Latrous

Umm Salal SC
1 Basel Samih Zaidan GK
2 Omar Yahya Rabah
3 Rami Fayez Shamalah
4 Ismail Dahqani
5 Adil Rhaili
6 Jawad Akeel Ahnnash C
7 Bazman Avaz Khoubiari
11 Ibrahima Ndiaye
15 Ali Mohammad Bazmandegan
16 Mahir Yusuf Issa
20 Mubarak Baday Al-Beraik u23

95 Mohamed Fathi Gendy u23 GK

8 Adel Alawi Al-Soleymani u23
13 Yannick Latte
21 Mustafa Mohammed Abdi
27 Khalid Saleh Al-Zakiba
70 Ismail Mahmoud Mardanli
97 Zaid Anad Al-Shamarri u23

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

181
10432
9869
9703
48684
11324
10878
12193
13509
17980
12150

11778
13731
32291
360
5752
15134
12895

Goals

%,
2 R
‘"Msk\’y
Y R S
66
32 8.
47
(20) 68
(16) 46
(7)78

Mahmoud Sayed Fouly
Jamal Nasser Al-Bader
Nasser Eisa Al-fadhala
Faisal Fheed Mohammed

CONFIRMED Rami Elsayed 12.11.2017 12:35:09 AST

Score 1:0
Scorer/Min 9/80 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Rayyan SC: 2 Mohamed Alaaeldin Abdelmotaal (32 - Objection by word and deed to the referee's decision); Umm Salal SC:
20 Mubarak Baday Al-Beraik (47 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); 2 Omar Yahya Rabah (66 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

Expulsions: Umm Salal SC: 5 Adil Rhaili (32 - Objection by word and deed to the referee's decision and 85 - Unsporting behavior /

recklessness)

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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PLAYED

Moustafa Ahmed
19.11.2017 14:37:17 AST

Al-Rayyan SC - Umm Salal SC 1:0
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